Multicultural Talent and
Leadership Program for
Young Boys and Girls

- o

backgrounds to gain‘fur‘(her cricket experi-
Johann Jayasinha and Vernon Tissera from ence both on and off the field.
the Young Cricketers Development program
TYCDIEP, met with Juhi Gupta Senior offi-
cer Multicultural at Cricket Australia's office
in Melbourne to discuss regarding the recent-
ly developed program called the Multicultural ~ Multicultural Talent and Leadership Program
Talent and Leadership Program. trials will be combined with Cricket Superstar
trials during January and February 2011.
Cricket Superstar is a reality show on Foxtel
where they search Australia for the next best
cricketer.

All participants must be aged between 17
and 22 on 1st July 2012.

It will provide an elite player performance
environment to participants from various
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Dr Shahnaaz Ozeer i

B.D.S. , Dip. Clin. Dent (Restorative) NZ
Dip. Clin. Dent (Oral Medicine) NZ

DENTIST

Facilities are also available
Mini implants
Whitening of teeth
Aesthetic dentistry

Preventive Care

1254 Plenty Road, Bundoora 3083
Tel : 03 9467 7760

Tripple Gem
“Video & Audio Production

Videography and Photography
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Date and Time

Sat Feb 19
14:30 local

Sun Feb 20
09:30 local

Sun Feb 20
14:30 local

Mon Feb 21
14:30 local
Tue Feb 22
14:30 local

Wed Feb 23
14:30 local

Thu Feb 24
14:30 local

Fri Feb 25
09:30 local

Fri Feb 25
14:30 local

Sat Feb 26
14:30 local

Sun Feb 27
14:30 local

Mon Feb 28
09:30 local

Mon Feb 28
14:30 local

Tue Mar 1
14:30 local

Wed Mar 2
14:30 local

Thu Mar 3
09:30 local

Thu Mar 3
14:30 local

Fri Mar 4
09:30 local

Fri Mar 4
14:30 local

Sat Mar 5
14:30 local

Sun Mar 6
09:30 local
Sun Mar 6
14:30 local

Mon Mar 7
14:30 local

Tue Mar 8
14:30 local

Wed Mar @
14:30 local

Thu Mar 10
14:30 local

Fri Mar 11
09:30 local

Fri Mar 11
14:30 local

Sat Mar 12
14:30 local

Sun Mar 13
09:30 local

Sun Mar 13
14:30 local

Mon Mar 14
09:30 local

Mon Mar 14
14:30 local

Tue Mar 15
14:30 local

Match

1st Match, Group B - Bangladesh v India
Shere Bangla National Stadium, Mirpur

2nd Match, Group A - Kenya v New Zealand
Chidambaram Stadium, Chennai

3rd Match, Group A - Sri Lanka v Canada
Sooriyawewa, Hambantota

4th Match, Group A - Australia v Zimbabwe
Motera, Ahmedabad

5th Match, Group B - England v
Netherlands, Jamtha, Nagpur

6th Match, Group A - Kenya v Pakistan
Sooriyawewa, Hambantota

7th Match, Group B - South Africa v West
Indies Feroz Shah Kotla, Delhi

8th Match, Group A - Australia v New
Zealand Jamtha, Nagpur

9th Match, Group B - Bangladesh v Ireland
National Stadium, Mirpur

10th Match, Group A - Sri Lanka v Pakistan
R Premadasa Stadium, Colombao

11th Match, Group B - India v England
M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bangalore

12th Match, Group A - Canada v Zimbabwe
Jamtha, Nagpur

13th Match, Group B - Netherlands v West

Indies
Feroz Shah Kotla, Delhi

14th Match, Group A - Sri Lanka v Kenya
R Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

15th Match, Group B - England v Ireland
M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bangalore

16th Match, Group B - Netherlands v South
Africa, Mohali, Chandigarh

17th Match, Group A - Canada v Pakistan
R Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

18th Match, Group A - New Zealand v
Zimbabwe, Motera, Ahmedabad

19th Match, Group B - Bangladesh v West
Indies Mirpur

20th Match, Group A - Sri Lanka v Australia
R Premadasa Stadium, Colombo

21st Match, Group B - England v South
Africa Chepauk, Chennai

22nd Match, Group B - India v Ireland
M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bangalore

23rd Match, Group A - Canada v Kenya
Feroz Shah Kotla, Delhi

24th Match, Group A - New Zealand v
Pakistan Pallekele Cricket Stadium

25th Match, Group B - India v Netherlands
Feroz Shah Kotla, Delhi

26th Match, Group A - Sri Lanka v
Zimbabwe
Pallekele International Cricket Stadium

27th Match, Group B - Ireland v West
Indies Mohali, Chandigarh

28th Match, Group B - Bangladesh v
England Chittagong

29th Match, Group B - India v South Africa
Jamtha, Nagpur

30th Match, Group A - Canada v New
Zealand wankhede Stadium, Mumbai

31st Match, Group A - Australia v Kenya
M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bangalore

32nd Match, Group B - Bangladesh v
Netherlands, Chittagong

33rd Match, Group A - Pakistan v
Zimbabwe Pallekele Cricket Stadium

34th Match, Group B - Ireland v South
Africa Eden Gardens, Kolkata

www.sannasa.net




